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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylee  Levin 5032
Performance

9.475 9.600 8.9509.300 37.325
2 1 2 6 1T

1T

Iliana DeMattei5030
Pacific West

9.425 9.150 9.2259.525 37.325
3T 2 1 2T 1T

1T

Kiana  McCrea 5009
Central Coast

9.525 9.050 9.2509.150 36.975
1 3 5 1 3 

3 

Katie Donaldson5040
Santa Cruz

9.175 8.975 9.0759.175 36.400
7T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Gabriella Loa5022
Gymstars Modesto

9.425 8.675 9.2258.975 36.300
3T 6 8 2T 5 

5 

Isabella Scalise-Royston5059
West Valley

8.975 9.000 9.0009.125 36.100
12 4 6 5 6 

6 

Devan Brasil5019
Gymstars Modesto

9.425 8.600 8.7259.025 35.775
3T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Gianna  Picciuto 5015
Elite

9.025 8.450 8.5509.275 35.300
11 9 3 10 8 

8 

Ycela  Ochoa 5048
Tumble Time-Merced

9.175 8.625 8.8008.475 35.075
7T 7 12 7 9 

9 

Kate  Psomas 5013
Diablo

9.075 8.300 8.7758.850 35.000
10 10 9 8 10 

10 

Sydney  McCary5047
Tumble Time-Merced

9.125 8.225 8.5258.350 34.225
9 11 13 11 11 

11 

Victoria  Lynch 5045
Top Flight

9.250 7.900 8.3758.600 34.125
6 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Marley Heitkam5007
CSC - Race

8.800 7.800 7.9258.600 33.125
13 13 10T 13 13 

13 
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